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1 BETTELLA ALBERTO YAMAHA 50 50 50 50   4 6 4 6   220 
2 OSLER MATTEO KAWASAKI 42 36 38 34   0         150 
3 BENEDET WILLIAM YAMAHA 42 23 38 35   2   2     142 
4 DE PADOVA NICCOLO' KAWASAKI 24 35 30 44             133 
5 COPPONI DIEGO HONDA 36 42 34 18             130 
6 CARPINA NICCOLO' SUZUKI 29 30 42 23             124 
7 POCOBELLO CHRISTIAN TRIUMPH 22 27 18 22             89 
8 MANGILI MATTIA YAMAHA 27 16 28 13             84 
9 BASSI DANIELE YAMAHA 32 2 11 36             81 

10 SORINI MATTEO YAMAHA 17 15 21 24             77 
11 PANTELLA FABRIZIO YAMAHA 18 25 0 19             62 
12 PEREGO CHRISTIAN YAMAHA 13 21 0 23             57 
13 RANZANI ANDREA HONDA 18 23 14 0             55 
14 SPINA PAOLO MV AGUSTA 9 18 13 15             55 
15 FOSCHI MATTEO HONDA 6 13 14 17             50 
16 ZAGONER ANDREA KAWASAKI 28 6 0 0             34 
17 BOZZONI ALBERTO KAWASAKI 0 32 0 0             32 



 
 

                       

18 CECCHI ROBERTO HONDA 0 14 14 0             28 
19 LAURENZI MARCO   0 6 3 12             21 
20 SONCINI DANILO YAMAHA 0 18 0 0             18 
21 TRECCANI MASSIMILIANO MV AGUSTA 8 0 0 6             14 
22 VILARDI FABRIZIO SUZUKI 0 12 0 0             12 
23 TIVERON ALESSANDRO KAWASAKI 2 9 0 0             11 
24 ISRAEL FAHIMA HONDA 7 0 0 0             7 
25 ORIANI ALEX YAMAHA 6 0 0 0             6 
26 BERTONA LUCA YAMAHA 5 0 0 0             5 
27 VILLANI ALESSANDDRO   0 2 0 0             2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                       

 
CLASSIFICA RTK 600 CHALLENGE 
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1 CARPINA NICCOLO' SUZUKI 42 47 50 40             179 
2 BASSI DANIELE YAMAHA 50 16 40 50             156 
3 MANGILI MATTIA YAMAHA 38 40 44 22             144 
4 PANTELLA FABRIZIO YAMAHA 31 42 18 40             131 
5 RANZANI ANDREA HONDA 31 38 34 0             103 
6 ZAGONER ANDREA KAWASAKI 40 34 0 0             74 
7 ORIANI ALEX YAMAHA 27 0 0 0             27 
8 BERTONA LUCA YAMAHA 14 0 0 0             14 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                       

 
CLASSIFICA RTK 600 ROOKIES 
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1 SPINA PAOLO FRANCESCO MV AGUSTA 44 42 45 36             167 
2 FOSCHI MATTEO HONDA 40 33 44 40             157 
3 PEREGO CHRISTIAN YAMAHA 50 50 0 44             144 
4 CECCHI ROBERTO HONDA 0 34 45 0             79 
5 LAURENZI MARCO HONDA 0 27 18 32             77 
6 TIVERON ALESSANDRO KAWASAKI 36 14 0 0             50 
7 PUZZO MANUEL KAWASAKI 0 0 0 50             50 
8 SONCINI DANILO YAMAHA 0 42 0 0             42 
9 VILARDI FABRIZIO SUZUKI 0 31 0 0             31 

 


